
January 
Friday, Jan. 1—Chamber Closed 
Monday, Jan. 18—Chamber Closed 
Thursday, Jan. 21 —Annual Meeting @ Country Club 
of Newberry 
(Sponsor: Newberry Electric Cooperative, Inc.) 
 

February 
Tuesday, Feb. 2—Legislative Quarterly Breakfast  @ 
Steven W’s Downtown Bistro 
(Sponsors: AT&T, Duke Energy & Liberty Tax Service) 
Monday, Feb. 15—Chamber Closed 
Wednesday, Feb. 17—Lunch ‘N Learn 
Sponsored by and hosted @ Newberry College 
Thursday, Feb. 18—Business After Hours/New Mem-
ber Reception 
Sponsored by and hosted @ First Community Bank 
  

March  
Wednesday, March 9—Lunch ‘N Learn @ Chamber –
State Park System 
(Sponsor: Glenn Associates Surveying, Inc.) 
Friday, March 11—Irish Fling 
Tuesday, March 22 —Business After Hours @ 
Chamber (Sponsor: Woodmen Life/Laura Sharp) 
Friday, March 25—Chamber closed 
 

April 
Sunday, April 10—Beach, Boogie, and Boil @ 
Waldrop Farm 
Wednesday, April 6 —Business After Hours @ 
Newberry College Smith Road Complex 
(Sponsor: Whitaker Floor Coverings, Inc.) 
Saturday, April 16—Pork in the Park 
Tuesday, April 26 —Quarterly Breakfast 
 

May 
Wednesday, May 4—Lunch N’ Learn 
(Sponsor: First Community Bank) 
Thursday, May 12— Business After Hours 
Sponsored by and hosted @ Enoree River Winery 
Saturday, May 14 —Garden & Art Tour 
Friday, May 20 —Taste of Newberry 
Monday, May 30—Chamber Closed  

June 
Thursday, June 9—Business After Hours/Mid-Year New 
Member Reception @ Prosperity Depot 
(Sponsor: Town of Prosperity) 
Wednesday, June 15— Lunch ‘N Learn @ Crisis Preg-
nancy Center of Lake Murray 
 

July 
Monday, July 4—Chamber Closed 
Thursday, July 14—Business After Hours  

 

August 
Wednesday, Aug. 10—Mayors Breakfast  
Tuesday, Aug. 16—Business After Hours—Sponsored by 
and hosted @ Springfield Place/J.F. Hawkins  
 

September 
Monday, Sept. 5—Chamber Closed 
Wednesday, Sept. 14—Lunch ‘N Learn 
(Sponsor: Wicker’s Greenhouse & Nursery) 
Thursday, Sept. 15—Business After Hours–Sponsored 
by and hosted @ Newberry County Memorial Hospital 
 

October 
Saturday, Oct. 1—Oktoberfest 
Wednesday, Oct. 12—Lunch ‘N Learn 
(Sponsored by: Blue Cross Blue Shield) 
Tuesday, Oct. 18—Business After Hours 
Sponsored by and hosted @ Park Sterling Bank 
TBD—Pumpkin Decorating Party 
 

November 
Tuesday, Nov. 1 — Business After Hours @ the Gallery 
Wednesday, Nov. 9—Lunch ‘N Learn-Mixology 
Tuesday, Nov. 15—Quarterly Breakfast 
Friday, Nov. 18 —Main Street Lights 
Thursday, Nov. 24  & Friday, Nov. 25—Chamber Closed 
 

December 
Thursday, Dec.1  — Business After Hours–Sponsored by 
and hosted @ Newberry Firehouse & Conference Center 
Saturday, Dec. 10—Christmas Tour of Homes 
Friday, Dec. 23 & Monday, Dec. 26—Chamber Closed 

Sponsorships of these events are available. 
 

If you have questions about any of these events, please  
contact the Chamber at 276-4274 or 

email chamber@newberrycounty.org. 
*Events, dates, and times are subject to change. Some events 

have admission costs.  
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*Event Times* 
 

Business After Hours 5:30-7 pm 
Quarterly Breakfast 7:30-9am 
Lunch ‘N Learn 12-1:30pm 
 

Other event times will be posted on announcements. 
Like us on Facebook at  

Facebook.com/NewberryCountyChamberofCommerce 


